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    1  T 41     MORALES STELLA MARIS      9  52.28 PERITO MORENO        AV. GENERAL PERON  115                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966541534
    2  9914     SALDA¥A IVANA EDITH       9  52.01 PERITO MORENO        EL COIRON N  156                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974190218
    3  T 85     CESPEDES CARINA DE LOS A  9  51.89 PERITO MORENO        PJE SCALABRINI ORTIZ N  130 - B  400 VIV PICO TRUNCADO          2966335574
    4  T 94     ERICHSEN ELIANA EMILIA    9  51.63 PERITO MORENO        AVENIDA 11 DE JULIO 715                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2974130669
    5  T 69     VERA MYRIAM ELIZABETH     9  51.35 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN N  2457                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975093626
    6  T 56     CODAZZI MARINA VIRGINIA   9  50.32 PERITO MORENO        BELGRANO 1218                            PUERTO DESEADO         2974288263
    7  T 94     HERRERA LAILA GABRIELA    9  50.10 PERITO MORENO        LOS ¥IRES 502                            LOS ANTIGUOS           2966707999
    8  8806     RUIZ SEBASTIAN            9  49.15 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES S/N                        LOS ANTIGUOS             15335546
    9  T 94     BENITEZ ESTEBAN RAUL      9  49.07 PERITO MORENO        TEHUELCHES N  586                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974935012
   10  T 74     RASGIDO DANIEL ALEJANDRO  9  48.97 PERITO MORENO        JOSE FUCHS 1270 - B  26 DE JUNIO         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974573218
   11  10174    SANTANA GUTIERREZ CARLOS  9  48.46 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARGENTINA N  14 -LOS ANTIGUOS  LOS ANTIGUOS           2976237618
   12  T 35     RUZ SANDRA ELIZABETH      9  48.28 PERITO MORENO        B MOSCONI CASA N  52                     PICO TRUNCADO          2975075058
   13  T 32     GALEANO MARIA ROSA        9  46.90 PERITO MORENO        CIRCUNVLACION 25 MAYO 247                28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966340228
   14  T 89     DE MARZO MARIA SOLEDAD    9  46.87 PERITO MORENO        SALDO¥O 160                              EL CALAFATE            2966632984
   15  T 15     BEROIZA MIRTA MABEL       9  46.78 PERITO MORENO        JULIO ROCHA 1293                         RIO GALLEGOS           2962425888
   16  T 69     CAMPILLAY VALERIA A       9  46.61 PERITO MORENO        REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 523                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4856218
   17  T 17     BRAVO SILVINA EMILSE      9  46.43 PERITO MORENO        AVDA. TEHUELCHES N  596                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2963410138
   18  7202     PAZ ALICIA BEATRIZ        9  46.26 PERITO MORENO        DURAZNILLOS 462                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3855274199
   19  T 71     TERAN CARMEN NOEMI        9  46.20 PERITO MORENO        LAVALLE 485                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966616351
   20  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 9  46.10 PERITO MORENO        ALAMEDA 336                              LOS ANTIGUOS           2976232014
   21  5453     GASQUEZ MARCELO OSCAR     9  46.04 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO N 133 A                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2974092487
   22  7963     DI PAOLO LUCIANA AYELEN   9  45.98 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 664                       LOS ANTIGUOS            154092838
   23  T 90     GUEVARA SILVIA KARINA     9  45.65 PERITO MORENO        B SAN BENITO CALLE 30                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966706100
   24  T 72     VILLANUEVA GLORIA BEATRIZ 9  45.53 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA 440                            BAJO CARACOLES         2974588586
   25  T 64     DECARA ELIANA MARIA       9  45.37 PERITO MORENO        B  DOCENTE CASA N  23                    LAS HERAS                 4975563
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   26  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 9  45.00 PERITO MORENO        B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
   27  9893     ALVAREZ ESTEFANIA SOLEDAD 9  44.74 PERITO MORENO        PEDRO MIMICA 254                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2966338062
   28  T 17     LANDRIEL MARCOS O.        9  44.72 PERITO MORENO        VICTOR MENDEZ 831                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411251
   29  7703     CASTILLO VIVIANA BEATRIZ  9  44.70 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 841                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411560
   30  T 82     OLIVIERI CLAUDIA MARCELA  9  44.51 PERITO MORENO        VENEZUELA 531 B MIRADOR                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974303302
   31  0039     LUQUE CIRILA CRISTINA     9  44.49 PERITO MORENO        B 100CN 12                               LOS ANTIGUOS           2974088724
   32  T 62     GARECA BEATRIZ ASUNCION   9  44.27 PERITO MORENO        SAN BENITO MZ25 PARC24                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966669418
   33  T 5      MERCADO MARIANA VIRGINIA  9  43.67 PERITO MORENO        CALLE 109 N  1739                        PUERTO DESEADO          154113022
   34  7913     GOMEZ BLANCA ESTELA       9  43.63 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1442                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974283446
   35  T 42     UNGAR MARIA FLORENCIA     9  43.41 PERITO MORENO        LOS HUILLINES S/N                        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2963490309
   36  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     9  43.37 PERITO MORENO        DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
   37  T 2      SARRUFF NANCY CAROLINE    9  43.26 PERITO MORENO        SAN LUIS 104                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15340057
   38  T 3      LATORRE ROXANA MARILINA   9  43.26 PERITO MORENO        B§ LAS AMERICAS M 403 SOLAR 11         2 LAS HERAS               974705074
   39  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 9  43.22 PERITO MORENO        HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
   40  7907     OLMEDO ALBORNOZ OMAR FACU 9  43.17 PERITO MORENO        ESTEBAN MORENO S/N                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2974886042
   41  T 23     ARNEDO ANGELA BEATRIZ     9  43.16 PERITO MORENO        B  NUEVOS POBLADORES PJE DUARTE 244      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974227391
   42  T 81     RAMIREZ MABEL MARIA LILIA 9  43.14 PERITO MORENO        JUNCAL 1129                              RIO GALLEGOS               436836
   43  T 64     PONCE FLAVIA GRACIELA     9  43.11 PERITO MORENO        B  32 VIVIENDAS CASA N  23               LAS HERAS               156212560
   44  8260     ESPINDOLA ALFREDO EMANUEL 9  43.02 PERITO MORENO        CALLE LAS MARAS CASA 4                   HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2644704198
   45  T 14     MERCADO LORENA FABIANA    9  42.92 PERITO MORENO        AZCUENAGA 519                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974856301
   46  T 64     ECHAZU LORENZA            9  42.92 PERITO MORENO        B CALAFATE 350 SOLAR 13                  LAS HERAS              2974614937
   47  T 39     LEGAL SANDRA MARCELA      9  42.92 PERITO MORENO        FRANCISCO FERRADA 1605                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966577203
   48  8508     VILLEGAS ADARO DEBORA ROM 9  42.67 PERITO MORENO        LAS MORAS S/N                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2975345233
   49  T 17     VIACAVA SILVANA EDITH     9  42.61 PERITO MORENO        CONCEJAL MORTON 175                      LOS ANTIGUOS           2974949035
   50  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   9  42.53 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
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   51  TAD 10   GARCES OSSES MARIELA J    9  42.48 PERITO MORENO        PERON 215                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES     156246470
   52  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  9  42.40 PERITO MORENO        RICARDO RICKEMBEAG 559                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975407380
   53  T 53     HERRERA MIRIAM ZULEMA     9  42.17 PERITO MORENO        B GUEMES MZA 188 CASA6                   LAS HERAS                 4133472
   54  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    9  42.16 PERITO MORENO        ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966572983
   55  9599     NAVARTA FRANCO JORGE      9  42.15 PERITO MORENO        EL COIRON 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS               491184
   56  9204     HORMACHEA ARIEL FEDERICO  9  42.15 PERITO MORENO        PRIMEROS POBLADORES 74                   LOS ANTIGUOS            154192567
   57  T 29     LUJEA ALEJANDRA           9  42.11 PERITO MORENO        RIO PARANA 204                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974628930
   58  T 94     FIGUEROA SONIA EDELINA    9  42.09 PERITO MORENO        TEHUELCHES Y PERITO MORENO 506           LOS ANTIGUOS           2975003949
   59  215      LOPEZ RICARDO NICOLAS     9  42.08 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA 440                            BAJO CARACOLES           15572968
   60  5419     GUEVARA MARCELA DEL VALLE 9  42.08 PERITO MORENO        B GUEMES 1632                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974320606
   61  7742     NAVARTA JOSE LUIS         9  41.89 PERITO MORENO        PJE SENASDOR MOLINA 635                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2975019720
   62  TAD 2    ARENA GUSTAVO ROLANDO     9  41.85 PERITO MORENO        AVDA REPUBLICA N 1316                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974279071
   63  T 40     HERRERA EDUARDO ADRIAN    9  41.85 PERITO MORENO        ANGELES DE URDIN N  307                  PICO TRUNCADO             4994023
   64  T 53     NAVARRO VALERIA SOLEDAD   9  41.84 PERITO MORENO        RIO TURBIO 561                           LAS HERAS               154740403
   65  8217     TORRES MONICA SOLEDAD     9  41.75 PERITO MORENO        AVELLANEDA 190 DPTO 1                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966214562
   66  T 88     COMAN MIRTA ROSANA        9  41.66 PERITO MORENO        PTE PERON 1475                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154729941
   67  7807     SALVATIERRA YOLANDA GABRI 9  41.64 PERITO MORENO        2 DE ABRIL 566                           LOS ANTIGUOS             15498817
   68  T 89     VENTURA MARIA GABRIELA    9  41.46 PERITO MORENO        LETICIA SERANTES DE ZUPIC 93             EL CALAFATE            3874181241
   69  T 45     GONZALEZ CRISTIAN MAURO   9  41.40 PERITO MORENO        FRUCTUOSO RIVERA 1253                    PICO TRUNCADO          2974575338
   70  T 4      VERA ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ    9  41.31 PERITO MORENO        GUEMEZ 1554                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966581154
   71  T 56     VALENCIANO JULIETA N      9  41.25 PERITO MORENO        PORTELA 1250                             PUERTO DESEADO          154262969
   72  TAD 5    ARGUMOZA VANESA ALEJANDRA 9  41.03 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN Y KM 200 Nø559         PICO TRUNCADO          2644898715
   73  12250    SANTANA GUTIERREZ MAKAREN 9  40.69 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARGENTINA N§ 14                LOS ANTIGUOS           2963412064
   74  T 53     SILGUEIRA CARMEN BEATRIZ  9  40.63 PERITO MORENO        B LAS AMERICAS MZ 430 S 22               LAS HERAS              2975090973
   75  7833     BRAVO NICOLAS ANTONIO     9  40.47 PERITO MORENO        AV. PARADELO 270 - DPTO 1                RIO GALLEGOS           2966307241
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   76  0384     MEDINA FABIAN GUSTAVO     9  40.45 PERITO MORENO        RENE FAVALORO 98                         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974263562
   77  9901     KRECUL KARENINA NICOLAIEV 9  40.18 PERITO MORENO        PJE PRADO 90                             RIO GALLEGOS           2966640643
   78  8751     GALVAN HECTOR SEBASTIAN   9  40.13 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY 366                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2972401093
   79  8420     VILLEGAS PEDRO DANIEL     9  40.13 PERITO MORENO        PEDRO MIMICA 254                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2966633048
   80  8517     ARREYGADA LUCIANA MARIA D 9  40.10 PERITO MORENO        EL COIR N 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS           3445491364
   81  T 64     PALMAS RAMON PAULINO      9  40.04 PERITO MORENO        LAS ORQUIDEAS  2056                      LAS HERAS                       0
   82  9586     LOPEZ CLAUDIO JAVIER      9  40.02 PERITO MORENO        CALAFATE 160                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2974006658
   83  T 3      CRUZ MARGARITA BEATRIZ    9  39.75 PERITO MORENO        B  G EMES MZA 2289 SOLAR 14              LAS HERAS              2975298987
   84  T 88     GAUNA KARINA LAURA        9  39.70 PERITO MORENO        FRANCIA 1745                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974010319
   85  T 3      ARANDA CRISTIAN DAVID     9  39.58 PERITO MORENO        MNZANA 384 SOLAR 29                      LAS HERAS              2974948025
   86  T 84     GONZALEZ ADRIANA LAURA    9  39.52 PERITO MORENO        SARMIENTO N  124                         LAS HERAS              2975148839
   87  T 11     ACEVEDO OJEDA CLAUDIA DEL 9  38.92 PERITO MORENO        CALLE 33 Y 32                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966672853
   88  T 53     ARELLANO MARIA ALEJANDRA  9  38.65 PERITO MORENO        B  CALAFATE - MZA 89 B - CASA 21         LAS HERAS              2974055881
   89  T 53     SALVANI MIGUELA MARIA DE  9  38.44 PERITO MORENO        B  MALVINAS MZA 259 SOLAR 6              LAS HERAS              2975050480
   90  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   9  38.37 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398
   91  8790     TREVES GRACIELA BEATRIZ   9  38.24 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BS AS 451                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2974090838
   92  T 64     SILVA VICENTA             9  38.15 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 218- 519                   LAS HERAS              2974296066
   93  T 84     QUIPILDOR ALEXIS DANIEL   9  38.09 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES - MZA 192 - SOLAR 8            LAS HERAS              3834252727
   94  12025    MARQUEZ JOANA ELIZABETH   9  38.06 PERITO MORENO        INDIO PATAGON 20                         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974177826
   95  11089    LUQUE ALEJANDRA CYNTIA EM 9  37.70 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARG 14                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2975090807
   96  9648     SALTO PAOLA ANDREA        9  37.57 PERITO MORENO        STA CRUZ Y 11 DE JULIO                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2974928430
   97  T 84     ALVAREZ GAITAN YOLANDA BE 9  37.40 PERITO MORENO        PJE CHALTEN 1136                         LAS HERAS              2976213050
   98  T 77     PASTOR JUAREZ YNES DEL VA 9  37.11 PERITO MORENO        B MALVINAS MZ254 SOLAR38                 LAS HERAS              2974763484
   99  T 77     GALDAMES CAROLINA VANESA  9  37.07 PERITO MORENO        COLOMBIA MZ 412                          LAS HERAS              2604303381
  100  3794     RIVERO MARCELA FABIANA    9  36.81 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1269                       PUERTO DESEADO         2974708098
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  101  T 14     TOLEDO GABRIELA KARINA    9  36.72 PERITO MORENO        SOLUPE 1607                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974928406
  102  T 84     CRUZ NELIDA TERESA        9  36.69 PERITO MORENO        MZA 2289 - SOLAR 14 - B  GUEMES          LAS HERAS              2975064385
  103  9694     VILLAGRA NELIDA CAROLINA  9  36.67 PERITO MORENO        PJE FATIMA MB 40 B 4OO DPTOS             RIO GALLEGOS           2966722893
  104  7311     RODRIGUEZ NORMA RAQUEL    9  36.60 PERITO MORENO        32VIV CASA 28                            LAS HERAS              2974587008
  105  9678     CORDOBA MARIA FERNANDA    9  36.48 PERITO MORENO        JULIO MARTINEZ 1855                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966474867
  106  10272    OBANDO JAVIER ROBERTO     9  36.19 PERITO MORENO        B  ROTARY 23 - C. 8 DE MARZO N  1735     C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974303629
  107  11249    DIAZ MARIA ROSA           9  36.05 PERITO MORENO        ESTRADA 400                              LAS HERAS              1144161597
  108  T 74     GAYET FERNANDA SABRINA    9  35.04 PERITO MORENO        PJE COLIHUE                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974716256
  109  10136    VRDOLJAK SONIA ELISABET   9  34.85 PERITO MORENO        CASTELLI 243                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975177814
  110  9531     NAVARRO VARGAS ALEJANDRA  9  34.58 PERITO MORENO        PADRE MANUEL 1591                        PUERTO DESEADO          154394175
  111  10614    DIAZ NANCY BEATRIZ        9  33.78 PERITO MORENO        PIEDRA BUENA 936 DPTO 2                  PUERTO DESEADO         2974142489
  112  12020    AREVALO DAIANA BELEN      9  33.65 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 218 SOLAR 11               LAS HERAS              2974746712
  113  11556    QUI¥ONEZ SILVIA DEL VALLE 9  32.99 PERITO MORENO        MADAME CURIE N  2449 - B  EVITA          RIO GALLEGOS           3855865777
  114  10937    FERMANELLI ARIELA ANAHI   9  32.82 PERITO MORENO        CAROL ENGLISH N  1478                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975003395
  115  11135    REINOSO SUSANA CAROLINA   9  32.66 PERITO MORENO        LAS HERAS N  561 - 2  "A" - EDIFICIO 3   RIO GALLEGOS           2966324955
  116  11600    LAGUNA NORMA YANEL        9  32.60 PERITO MORENO        B¦APAP MZ 281 S 33                       LAS HERAS              2974390908
  117  11322    BRITO MARCELA ALEJANDRA   9  31.86 PERITO MORENO        AZCUENAGA 115 A SOLAR 11                 LAS HERAS              2974921291
  118  11887    OLIVERA GABRIELA BEATRIZ  9  31.33 PERITO MORENO        JOFRE DE LOAIZA 179                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966506142
  119  9960     CARRIZO PATRICIA NANCY    9  31.02 PERITO MORENO        B MIRADOR 595                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975025557
  120  10981    PATAGUA SILVINA MARIA CEL 9  30.96 PERITO MORENO        PIEDRA BUENA 147                         LAS HERAS              3885878462
  121  11097    HERRERA DANIELA DEL ROSAR 9  30.80 PERITO MORENO        NORY FUEYO N 2616                        PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414016
  122  9807     DI BONA MARIA SOLEDAD     9  30.54 PERITO MORENO        FLORIDABLANCA 2130                       PUERTO SAN JULIAN      1140737615
  123  12312    ROSALES YASMIN EDIT       9  30.43 PERITO MORENO        EVA DUARTE 655                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2975392060
  124  11503    TAPIA MAYRA NOHELI DEL VA 9  29.90 PERITO MORENO        SANTA FE N  157 - B  LOS PINOS           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975065985
  125  11337    GOMEZ GABRIELA RAQUEL     9  29.53 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA N 1183                         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966228082
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  126  11744    MOLINA MERCEDES ESTELA    9  28.86 PERITO MORENO        IKAUKEN 1347                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2975040264
  127  12183    NOVILLO CRISTINA GABRIELA 9  28.79 PERITO MORENO        B  PERON CASA 231                        LAS HERAS              2616177059
  128  11369    ROMERO GABRIELA FIORELA   9  28.75 PERITO MORENO        TEHUELCHES 281 S 5                       LAS HERAS              2975361044
  129  11483    BERNALD PAOLA EVANGELINA  9  28.67 PERITO MORENO        ESCUELA HOGAR S/N                        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2974056470
  130  11457    RODRIGUEZ VEDOYA FABIANA  9  28.58 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 550                        PICO TRUNCADO          2966276242
  131  T 84     GUEVARA CRISTINA ALEJANDR 9  28.21 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN N  147                 LAS HERAS              2974784534
  132  10975    ABREGU NOELIA DE LOS ANGE 9  28.08 PERITO MORENO        RAMON Y CAJAL 1372                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966512480
  133  12090    AVALOS PAOLA ROMINA       9  27.94 PERITO MORENO        BARRIO G EMES MZA.213 SOLAR 27           LAS HERAS              2975009250
  134  12705    SAEZ DAYANA NOEMI         9  27.45 PERITO MORENO        HIELOS CONTINENTALES 143 CASA 6          LOS ANTIGUOS           2974204345
  135  12301    CORIA ORLY JUDITH         9  27.40 PERITO MORENO        AVDA. 11 DE JULIO 149                    LOS ANTIGUOS           3846446959
  136  12733    OVEJERO MARTINEZ DAIANA   9  27.39 PERITO MORENO        PTO SANTA CRUZ Y LARREA MZA 112 S 8      LAS HERAS              2974232452
  137  11000    CORZO SOFIA DEL ROSARIO   9  27.25 PERITO MORENO        GDOR GREGORES 313                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974257032
  138  11875    VILLALBA GABRIEL ALEJANDR 9  27.03 PERITO MORENO        GENDARMERIA NAC S/N                      HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3731666167
  139  12710    GODOY MARIA LUCRECIA      9  27.02 PERITO MORENO        W.CLARK NORTE 207                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966411666
  140  11622    GONZALEZ MARIA INES       9  25.80 PERITO MORENO        VIAMONTE 1674                            PICO TRUNCADO          2974779963
  141  12913    AVILA GABRIELA MARISOL    9  25.34 PERITO MORENO        B§ CALAFATE MZA 446                      LAS HERAS              2974231109
  142  10687    TAMAYO JORGE DAMIAN       9  25.30 PERITO MORENO        POTOSI 926                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966242639
  143  12142    LEAL SILVANA ARACELI      9  24.62 PERITO MORENO        B  LAS AMERICAS MZA 395 SOLAR 8          LAS HERAS              2975367920
  144  11452    SAAVEDRA MARIA SOLEDAD    9  24.49 PERITO MORENO        CERRO DOS HERMANAS 545 DTO B             RIO GALLEGOS           2966241054
  145  12113    GONZALEZ DINA ESTHER      9  23.57 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO                            GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966680145
  146  11591    ROMAN GABRIELA RAQUEL     9  23.45 PERITO MORENO        CACIQUE CASEMIRO 607                     C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975208169
  147  12965    ESCALANTE ALAN EZEQUIEL   9  22.67 PERITO MORENO        COSTA RICA Y LAS HERAS EDF 1 DPTO A      RIO GALLEGOS           2966754212
  148  12326    GALEANO ANDRES EMANUEL    9  20.40 PERITO MORENO        LOS AMANCAY 246                          HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3731432306
  149  12488    GEREZ YANINA MARCELA      9  23.02 PERITO MORENO        B§ 22 SEPTIEMBRE MZA 93 PARCELA 11       RIO GALLEGOS           2966226021
  150  12870    MARTINEZ LUZ ALDANA       9  22.12 PERITO MORENO        CHALTEN MZA. 279 SOLAR 5                 LAS HERAS              2974712753
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE A¥O                      MAGR                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  151  12888    PURAFIL MORA ROSA EDITH   9  25.29 PERITO MORENO        VERA PE¥ALOZA 901                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974609299
  152  3268     ANTOGNAZZA MARIA NOELIA   9  20.98 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN        37354153
  153  12880    RAMIREZ MARISA SILVANA    9  20.13 PERITO MORENO        RAMOS MEJIAS 1295                        LAS HERAS              2974355683
  154  12666    PULLUYQUERI DIAZ NATALIA  9  19.91 PERITO MORENO        JOSE FUCHS 514                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2984306529
  155  12580    BERNARD GUILLERMO SEBASTI 9  19.57 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES 546                        LOS ANTIGUOS           3725480790
  156  3102     JUAREZ SONIA ELIZABETH    9  18.50 PERITO MORENO        PELLEGRINNI 1231                         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      3644111641
  157  12722    BERNARD RENZO ADAN        9  18.00 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES 546                        LOS ANTIGUOS           3725480790
  158  12921    MIERS ANDREA LILIANA      9  17.46 PERITO MORENO        GOB MAYER NORTE N§ 446                   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966221735
  159  3101     VILLALBA MARISOL          9  17.32 PERITO MORENO        PELLEGRINI 1231                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      3644131182
  160  12963    TOLOZA CAMILA JIMENA      9  17.21 PERITO MORENO        PADIN CAMILLA 760                        RIO GALLEGOS           3644126910
  161  3004     FERNANDEZ ZULMA NOEMI     9  16.85 PERITO MORENO        AV DEL TRABAJO 472                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      3644727790
  162  3005     LEGUIZAMON BRAVO MARIA JI 9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        9 DE JULIO 146                           GOBERNADOR GREGORES    3854169715

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO INTERNADO                   MAIN                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     6  40.37 PERITO MORENO        DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
    2  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 6  40.22 PERITO MORENO        HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
    3  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  6  39.00 PERITO MORENO        RICARDO RICKEMBEAG 559                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975407380
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO INTERNADO                   MAIN                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    4  TAD 10   GARCES OSSES MARIELA J    6  38.98 PERITO MORENO        PERON 215                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES     156246470
    5  9599     NAVARTA FRANCO JORGE      6  38.40 PERITO MORENO        EL COIRON 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS               491184
    6  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   6  38.28 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
    7  T 2      SARRUFF NANCY CAROLINE    6  38.26 PERITO MORENO        SAN LUIS 104                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15340057
    8  8517     ARREYGADA LUCIANA MARIA D 6  35.35 PERITO MORENO        EL COIR N 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS           3445491364
    9  11135    REINOSO SUSANA CAROLINA   6  29.66 PERITO MORENO        LAS HERAS N  561 - 2  "A" - EDIFICIO 3   RIO GALLEGOS           2966324955
   10  10687    TAMAYO JORGE DAMIAN       6  21.80 PERITO MORENO        POTOSI 926                               RIO GALLEGOS           2966242639
   11  11452    SAAVEDRA MARIA SOLEDAD    6  21.49 PERITO MORENO        CERRO DOS HERMANAS 545 DTO B             RIO GALLEGOS           2966241054
   12  12113    GONZALEZ DINA ESTHER      6  20.07 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO                            GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966680145
   13  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   5  27.67 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:PLASTICA MDEE                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 36     SGARZINI NATALIA DANIELA  9  42.52 PERITO MORENO        MALVINAS ARG.2883 B  PERITO MORENO       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974769953
    2  T 77     ARIAS PE¥A ANALIA VERONIC 9  40.61 PERITO MORENO        PJE MAPUCHE SOLAR 16                     LAS HERAS                 4976084
    3  8046     SOSA ESTELLA MARY         9  38.40 PERITO MORENO        BELGRANO 330                             LAS HERAS              2975086416
    4  6601     MEZA SUSANA BEATRIZ       9  38.30 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN N  151                 LOS ANTIGUOS           1140510792
    5  8577     LIGORRIA YAMILA INES      9  37.20 PERITO MORENO        EL CHACAY S/N                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2974123200
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                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                               

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:PLASTICA MDEE                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    6  T 75     PALOMO ANA VERONICA       9  36.50 PERITO MORENO        B  AOMA - PJE DI LORENZO N  1632         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962414219
    7  T 84     FLORES RUTH LUCIANA       9  34.80 PERITO MORENO        PJE SAN MARTIN CASA N  11 - B  ARAMBURU  LAS HERAS              2974356577
    8  6870     DELGADO JAIME EFRAIN      9  33.48 PERITO MORENO        B  ROTARY  CASA N  364                   C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975142789
    9  9546     RODRIGUEZ CARLOS HUGO     9  32.27 PERITO MORENO        MITRE 279                                PICO TRUNCADO           154356643
   10  11834    VILLAGRA PERLA STEFANIA   9  29.25 PERITO MORENO        28 DE NOVIEMBRE  - MZA 239 - B  MALVINAS LAS HERAS              2974056853
   11  12676    MASTRANGELO LAURA SOFIA   9  27.86 PERITO MORENO        MAXIMILIANO VILLALBA  570                EL CHALTEN             2804954009
   12  12903    HERRERA MAYRA JIMENA      9  22.21 PERITO MORENO        LAVALLE 1270                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975441289
   13  10945    AGUIRRE EDITH NATALIA     3  23.55 PERITO MORENO        GREGORES 934                             LAS HERAS              2975411236
   14  T 17/H1  NAVARTA ALEJANDRO JAVIER  3  22.80 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  420                          LOS ANTIGUOS           2974211142

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED. ARTISTICA: PLASTICO VISUAL  PVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 36     SGARZINI NATALIA DANIELA  9  42.52 PERITO MORENO        MALVINAS ARG.2883 B  PERITO MORENO       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974769953
    2  T 77     ARIAS PE¥A ANALIA VERONIC 9  40.61 PERITO MORENO        PJE MAPUCHE SOLAR 16                     LAS HERAS                 4976084
    3  8046     SOSA ESTELLA MARY         9  38.40 PERITO MORENO        BELGRANO 330                             LAS HERAS              2975086416
    4  6601     MEZA SUSANA BEATRIZ       9  38.30 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN N  151                 LOS ANTIGUOS           1140510792
    5  8577     LIGORRIA YAMILA INES      9  37.20 PERITO MORENO        EL CHACAY S/N                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2974123200
    6  T 75     PALOMO ANA VERONICA       9  36.50 PERITO MORENO        B  AOMA - PJE DI LORENZO N  1632         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962414219
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                                       LISTADO DOCENTES INSCRPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2023.-                               

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED. ARTISTICA: PLASTICO VISUAL  PVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    7  T 84     FLORES RUTH LUCIANA       9  34.80 PERITO MORENO        PJE SAN MARTIN CASA N  11 - B  ARAMBURU  LAS HERAS              2974356577
    8  6870     DELGADO JAIME EFRAIN      9  33.48 PERITO MORENO        B  ROTARY  CASA N  364                   C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975142789
    9  9546     RODRIGUEZ CARLOS HUGO     9  32.27 PERITO MORENO        MITRE 279                                PICO TRUNCADO           154356643
   10  11834    VILLAGRA PERLA STEFANIA   9  29.25 PERITO MORENO        28 DE NOVIEMBRE  - MZA 239 - B  MALVINAS LAS HERAS              2974056853
   11  12676    MASTRANGELO LAURA SOFIA   9  27.86 PERITO MORENO        MAXIMILIANO VILLALBA  570                EL CHALTEN             2804954009
   12  12903    HERRERA MAYRA JIMENA      9  22.21 PERITO MORENO        LAVALLE 1270                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975441289
   13  10945    AGUIRRE EDITH NATALIA     3  23.55 PERITO MORENO        GREGORES 934                             LAS HERAS              2975411236
   14  T 17/H1  NAVARTA ALEJANDRO JAVIER  3  22.80 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  420                          LOS ANTIGUOS           2974211142

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP. EDUC.ARTISTICA:MUSICA  MEMU                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 17     CHANDIA MARIA LUISA       9  36.64 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN S/N                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2975280305
    2  10526    MOISES ELENA ROXANA       9  35.77 PERITO MORENO        PJE. CACIQUE LIMONAO 493                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974206670
    3  9199     GUERRERO JOSE IVAN        9  33.72 PERITO MORENO        CACIQUE LIMONAO 493                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4853956
    4  11947    OYARZUN ROCIO AYELEN      9  31.08 PERITO MORENO        B GREGORES ESCALERA 62 C                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974087049
    5  11562    CANCINO JORGE JOEL        9  26.29 PERITO MORENO        PTO DESEADO                              PICO TRUNCADO          2975076756
    6  12041    CAMPOS JUAN MANUEL        9  22.46 PERITO MORENO        CALLE 18 MZNA 121NLOTE 16 SAN BENITO     RIO GALLEGOS           2966554850
    7  12987    MARTIN VOGT BRAIAN ALEXIS 9  11.80 PERITO MORENO        SOLDADO ORTEGA 608                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411863
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED.ARTISTICA: MUSICA            MEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 17     CHANDIA MARIA LUISA       9  36.64 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN S/N                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2975280305
    2  10526    MOISES ELENA ROXANA       9  35.77 PERITO MORENO        PJE. CACIQUE LIMONAO 493                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974206670
    3  9199     GUERRERO JOSE IVAN        9  33.72 PERITO MORENO        CACIQUE LIMONAO 493                      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4853956
    4  11947    OYARZUN ROCIO AYELEN      9  31.08 PERITO MORENO        B GREGORES ESCALERA 62 C                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974087049
    5  11562    CANCINO JORGE JOEL        9  26.29 PERITO MORENO        PTO DESEADO                              PICO TRUNCADO          2975076756
    6  12041    CAMPOS JUAN MANUEL        9  22.46 PERITO MORENO        CALLE 18 MZNA 121NLOTE 16 SAN BENITO     RIO GALLEGOS           2966554850
    7  12987    MARTIN VOGT BRAIAN ALEXIS 9  11.80 PERITO MORENO        SOLDADO ORTEGA 608                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411863

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:DANZAS   DANZ                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  4774     TONI VALERIA CELIA        9  44.03 PERITO MORENO        CASIANO BUGARIN N  527                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2976242198
    2  7202     PAZ ALICIA BEATRIZ        6  42.76 PERITO MORENO        DURAZNILLOS 462                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3855274199
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 29     DEL VALLE MARIANA         9  45.34 PERITO MORENO        MARTIRES DEL CRUCERO GRAL BELGRANO 17    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974002259
    2  T 15/70  BEORLEGUI JESUS GABRIEL   9  43.85 PERITO MORENO        ZAPIOLA 2059                             RIO GALLEGOS             15645891
    3  T 6      CASABELLA FRANCISCO J     9  43.22 PERITO MORENO        MOYANO 696                               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966305394
    4  T 94     MOYANO EDUARDO SEBASTIAN  9  41.86 PERITO MORENO        MANZANA 72 C LOTE 30                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2974292585
    5  T 82     GIMENEZ MIGUEL ANGEL      9  41.66 PERITO MORENO        CATAMASCA 352                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154208676
    6  T 17     GIMENEZ MARIA CELESTE     9  41.54 PERITO MORENO        JORGE SEGUEL 263                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974168093
    7  T 17     NEIRA ZULMA ANDREA        9  41.03 PERITO MORENO        LOS ALAMOS 644                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2963412335
    8  T 64/77  SEPULVEDA JUAN CARLOS     9  40.55 PERITO MORENO        B  DON BOSCO N  13                       LAS HERAS              2974628485
    9  T 64     PALMAS RAMON PAULINO      9  40.09 PERITO MORENO        LAS ORQUIDEAS  2056                      LAS HERAS                       0
   10  8857     LENARDON EXEQUIEL ABEL    9  39.39 PERITO MORENO        LOS CAUQUENES 952                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974351410
   11  T 94     THEFS NATALIA GABRIELA    9  37.94 PERITO MORENO        LOS CAUQUENES 951                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974006855
   12  10840    PERDIGUERO FIGUEROA NESTO 9  37.29 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN S/N                           LOS ANTIGUOS           3804626142
   13  T 77     YAPURA FABIAN EMANUEL     9  37.26 PERITO MORENO        B  1 DE MAYO - ESTRADA N  1484           LAS HERAS               297497549
   14  9790     FALCON ROA LUCIA ROXANA   9  35.73 PERITO MORENO        RI TURBIO 112/12                         LAS HERAS               155141307
   15  9942     APARICIO ALEJANDRA VERONI 9  35.62 PERITO MORENO        CHILE 551                                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2966702071
   16  T 53     CAFFERATA NORMA RAQUEL    9  35.57 PERITO MORENO        PJE. AVELLANEDA 1326                     LAS HERAS              2975096632
   17  11824    SOTO VERA YOSELIN MACAREN 9  35.10 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  412                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3834651897
   18  11587    MANCILLA ARIEL ALEJANDRO  9  34.33 PERITO MORENO        TECHO DIGNO 7                            LAS HERAS              2975908745
   19  10988    MYBURG TERRAGNO BENJAMIN  9  34.29 PERITO MORENO        MARTIN FIERRO N  272                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2975360651
   20  11720    BORDON CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO 9  34.13 PERITO MORENO        MITRE N  279                             LAS HERAS               351518463
   21  8974     CASTILLO JAVIER RICARDO   9  33.30 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1434                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154942181
   22  8685     BARBERIA LEANDRO ANTONIO  9  33.24 PERITO MORENO        C Z ALQUINTA 2030 CH 21 P 12 L 5         RIO GALLEGOS           2966341754
   23  6825     YERERA MAURICIO RODOLFO   9  33.18 PERITO MORENO        PJE CRUZ DEL SUR MZA 174B                LAS HERAS              4974949479
   24  10207    AGUERO CESAR ELIAS        9  33.11 PERITO MORENO        AV. JUAN DOMINGO PER N N  1881           EL CALAFATE            2975045877
   25  11309    LOPEZ ARIEL ALEJANDRO     9  32.57 PERITO MORENO        JAPON 744                                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974308210
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   26  8329     AGUILAR MAXIMILIANO       9  32.01 PERITO MORENO        13 DE DICIEMBRE 47                       LAS HERAS               154615124
   27  12037    RIVADENEIRA SILVANA SOLED 9  32.00 PERITO MORENO        LOS ALAMOS N 628 CASA 33                 LOS ANTIGUOS           2974134495
   28  12204    RASJIDO ANABEL DE LOS ANG 9  30.43 PERITO MORENO        CHACO 302                                RIO GALLEGOS           3875761430
   29  10907    GRANA NATALIA ELIZABETH   9  30.33 PERITO MORENO        Bø CALAFATE MZA 89                       LAS HERAS              2974043974
   30  11821    VILLAFANEZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 9  30.32 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  412                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3834625523
   31  10999    MAMANI ARMANDO ISMAEL     9  30.21 PERITO MORENO        B  SAN BENITO MZA 56                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966592021
   32  11964    BEROIZA MARINA SOLEDAD    9  29.43 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 39                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963410894
   33  11334    CAMPORRO FEDERICO         9  28.79 PERITO MORENO        CORREA FALCON N  541                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966617391
   34  12422    GODOY VILLEGAS GERARDO    9  28.64 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BS. AS. 516                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974196254
   35  11813    PAIVA JORDAN MELINA       9  28.21 PERITO MORENO        AV. 11 DE JULIO N  447                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975015907
   36  12568    VERGARA ANABEL PAOLA      9  28.17 PERITO MORENO        B PERON 152                              PICO TRUNCADO          2974012250
   37  12397    GONZALEZ PAUL EZEQUIEL    9  28.09 PERITO MORENO        PJE LAGO ARGENTINO EX QUINTA 12          LAS HERAS              2974120574
   38  12151    BERCHI ALDO GERMAN        9  27.64 PERITO MORENO        FAGNANO 354 3øE                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966520259
   39  10918    ELORRIAGA LEONARDO NICOLA 9  26.94 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2915164021
   40  12300    COCHA MARIA ANTHONELLA    9  26.49 PERITO MORENO        FAGNANO 354                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966513617
   41  12995    ANDRADE FERNANDA ROCIO    9  26.28 PERITO MORENO        B§ PERON 316                             LAS HERAS              2974729069
   42  10985    SUAREZ VICTOR DANIEL      9  26.17 PERITO MORENO        EVA DUARTE N  434                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411149
   43  3260     MENDEZ ALLOCHIS LEONARDO  9  25.89 PERITO MORENO        PEDRO MIMICA 232                         LOS ANTIGUOS           1159987339
   44  10349    TALAVERA PATRICIA ELIZABE 9  24.52 PERITO MORENO        BEGHIN 1356                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974267058
   45  10350    VALLARINO LUIS ANGEL      9  20.68 PERITO MORENO        AV GRAL BELGRANO 659                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2974931104
   46  3162     PAIVA JORDAN LUDMILA      9  19.00 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 447                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2974649817
   47  12712    GIORGI CINDY NEREA        9  17.40 PERITO MORENO        JUAN REARTE 371                          LOS ANTIGUOS           2974080317
   48  12991    ALVAREZ PABLO GABRIEL     9  14.40 PERITO MORENO        ED ZANNINI 102                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974268730
   49  12575    SANTILLAN BRIAN SAMUEL    9  25.45 PERITO MORENO        LAS AMERICAS MZA415 SOLAR3               LAS HERAS              3876620009
   50  12098    ORIHUELA ANDREA ANTONELA  9  19.70 PERITO MORENO        BARRIO MALVINAS MZA 250 SOLAR N  10      LAS HERAS              3876520951
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   51  12045    CENTENO NORMAN GASPAR     9  18.85 PERITO MORENO        O'HIGGINS Y PJE, MAPUCHE MZA. 278 A      LAS HERAS              3834037538
   52  12878    PAEZ PUEBLA EMILIANO ISMA 9  18.06 PERITO MORENO        CRUZ DEL SUR 125                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2646738502
   53  12797    VERGILIO FRANCO GABRIEL   9  17.84 PERITO MORENO        EL CHACAY S/N                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3735526397
   54  3261     GOITEA NICOLAS EMANUEL    9  17.37 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3731540702
   55  3029     SAYA BARRIOS FERNANDO YAM 9  16.50 PERITO MORENO        RAMOS MEJIA 1295                         RIO GALLEGOS           2975360344
   56  3225     ARRIETA LUISA CATALINA    9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES 546                        LOS ANTIGUOS           3725408466

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA MUJERES        EMEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 29     DEL VALLE MARIANA         9  45.34 PERITO MORENO        MARTIRES DEL CRUCERO GRAL BELGRANO 17    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974002259
    2  T 17     GIMENEZ MARIA CELESTE     9  41.54 PERITO MORENO        JORGE SEGUEL 263                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974168093
    3  T 17     NEIRA ZULMA ANDREA        9  41.03 PERITO MORENO        LOS ALAMOS 644                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2963412335
    4  T 94     THEFS NATALIA GABRIELA    9  37.94 PERITO MORENO        LOS CAUQUENES 951                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974006855
    5  9942     APARICIO ALEJANDRA VERONI 9  35.62 PERITO MORENO        CHILE 551                                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2966702071
    6  T 53     CAFFERATA NORMA RAQUEL    9  35.57 PERITO MORENO        PJE. AVELLANEDA 1326                     LAS HERAS              2975096632
    7  11824    SOTO VERA YOSELIN MACAREN 9  35.10 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  412                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3834651897
    8  12037    RIVADENEIRA SILVANA SOLED 9  32.00 PERITO MORENO        LOS ALAMOS N 628 CASA 33                 LOS ANTIGUOS           2974134495
    9  10907    GRANA NATALIA ELIZABETH   9  30.33 PERITO MORENO        Bø CALAFATE MZA 89                       LAS HERAS              2974043974
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   10  11964    BEROIZA MARINA SOLEDAD    9  29.43 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 39                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963410894
   11  11813    PAIVA JORDAN MELINA       9  28.21 PERITO MORENO        AV. 11 DE JULIO N  447                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975015907
   12  12568    VERGARA ANABEL PAOLA      9  28.17 PERITO MORENO        B PERON 152                              PICO TRUNCADO          2974012250
   13  12300    COCHA MARIA ANTHONELLA    9  26.49 PERITO MORENO        FAGNANO 354                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966513617
   14  12995    ANDRADE FERNANDA ROCIO    9  26.28 PERITO MORENO        B§ PERON 316                             LAS HERAS              2974729069
   15  10349    TALAVERA PATRICIA ELIZABE 9  24.52 PERITO MORENO        BEGHIN 1356                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974267058
   16  3162     PAIVA JORDAN LUDMILA      9  19.00 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 447                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2974649817
   17  12712    GIORGI CINDY NEREA        9  17.40 PERITO MORENO        JUAN REARTE 371                          LOS ANTIGUOS           2974080317
   18  12098    ORIHUELA ANDREA ANTONELA  9  19.70 PERITO MORENO        BARRIO MALVINAS MZA 250 SOLAR N  10      LAS HERAS              3876520951
   19  3225     ARRIETA LUISA CATALINA    9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES 546                        LOS ANTIGUOS           3725408466

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA VARONES        EVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 6      CASABELLA FRANCISCO J     9  43.22 PERITO MORENO        MOYANO 696                               CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966305394
    2  T 94     MOYANO EDUARDO SEBASTIAN  9  41.86 PERITO MORENO        MANZANA 72 C LOTE 30                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2974292585
    3  T 82     GIMENEZ MIGUEL ANGEL      9  41.66 PERITO MORENO        CATAMASCA 352                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154208676
    4  T 64/77  SEPULVEDA JUAN CARLOS     9  40.55 PERITO MORENO        B  DON BOSCO N  13                       LAS HERAS              2974628485
    5  T 64     PALMAS RAMON PAULINO      9  40.09 PERITO MORENO        LAS ORQUIDEAS  2056                      LAS HERAS                       0
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    6  8857     LENARDON EXEQUIEL ABEL    9  39.39 PERITO MORENO        LOS CAUQUENES 952                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974351410
    7  10840    PERDIGUERO FIGUEROA NESTO 9  37.29 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN S/N                           LOS ANTIGUOS           3804626142
    8  T 77     YAPURA FABIAN EMANUEL     9  37.26 PERITO MORENO        B  1 DE MAYO - ESTRADA N  1484           LAS HERAS               297497549
    9  9790     FALCON ROA LUCIA ROXANA   9  35.73 PERITO MORENO        RI TURBIO 112/12                         LAS HERAS               155141307
   10  11587    MANCILLA ARIEL ALEJANDRO  9  34.33 PERITO MORENO        TECHO DIGNO 7                            LAS HERAS              2975908745
   11  10988    MYBURG TERRAGNO BENJAMIN  9  34.29 PERITO MORENO        MARTIN FIERRO N  272                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2975360651
   12  11720    BORDON CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO 9  34.13 PERITO MORENO        MITRE N  279                             LAS HERAS               351518463
   13  8974     CASTILLO JAVIER RICARDO   9  33.30 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1434                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154942181
   14  6825     YERERA MAURICIO RODOLFO   9  33.18 PERITO MORENO        PJE CRUZ DEL SUR MZA 174B                LAS HERAS              4974949479
   15  10207    AGUERO CESAR ELIAS        9  33.11 PERITO MORENO        AV. JUAN DOMINGO PER N N  1881           EL CALAFATE            2975045877
   16  11309    LOPEZ ARIEL ALEJANDRO     9  32.57 PERITO MORENO        JAPON 744                                C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974308210
   17  8329     AGUILAR MAXIMILIANO       9  32.01 PERITO MORENO        13 DE DICIEMBRE 47                       LAS HERAS               154615124
   18  11821    VILLAFANEZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 9  30.32 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY N  412                          LOS ANTIGUOS           3834625523
   19  11334    CAMPORRO FEDERICO         9  28.79 PERITO MORENO        CORREA FALCON N  541                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966617391
   20  12422    GODOY VILLEGAS GERARDO    9  28.64 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BS. AS. 516                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974196254
   21  12397    GONZALEZ PAUL EZEQUIEL    9  28.09 PERITO MORENO        PJE LAGO ARGENTINO EX QUINTA 12          LAS HERAS              2974120574
   22  10918    ELORRIAGA LEONARDO NICOLA 9  26.94 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2915164021
   23  10985    SUAREZ VICTOR DANIEL      9  26.17 PERITO MORENO        EVA DUARTE N  434                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411149
   24  3260     MENDEZ ALLOCHIS LEONARDO  9  25.89 PERITO MORENO        PEDRO MIMICA 232                         LOS ANTIGUOS           1159987339
   25  10350    VALLARINO LUIS ANGEL      9  20.68 PERITO MORENO        AV GRAL BELGRANO 659                     LOS ANTIGUOS           2974931104
   26  12991    ALVAREZ PABLO GABRIEL     9  14.40 PERITO MORENO        ED ZANNINI 102                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974268730
   27  12575    SANTILLAN BRIAN SAMUEL    9  25.45 PERITO MORENO        LAS AMERICAS MZA415 SOLAR3               LAS HERAS              3876620009
   28  12045    CENTENO NORMAN GASPAR     9  18.85 PERITO MORENO        O'HIGGINS Y PJE, MAPUCHE MZA. 278 A      LAS HERAS              3834037538
   29  12878    PAEZ PUEBLA EMILIANO ISMA 9  18.06 PERITO MORENO        CRUZ DEL SUR 125                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2646738502
   30  12797    VERGILIO FRANCO GABRIEL   9  17.84 PERITO MORENO        EL CHACAY S/N                            HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3735526397
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION FISICA VARONES        EVEG                       
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   31  3261     GOITEA NICOLAS EMANUEL    9  17.37 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3731540702
   32  3029     SAYA BARRIOS FERNANDO YAM 9  16.50 PERITO MORENO        RAMOS MEJIA 1295                         RIO GALLEGOS           2975360344

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESPECIAL DE INGLES          MING                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 66     SANCHEZ GISELA TATIANA    9  35.25 PERITO MORENO        ALFREDO GALIMENT 1384                    PUERTO DESEADO         2974317559
    2  8856     VALLEJOS RODRIGO MIGUEL   9  34.24 PERITO MORENO        MARIANO MORENO 585                       RIO GALLEGOS             15557191
    3  12319    BARRIONUEVO PATRICIA ADEL 9  33.03 PERITO MORENO        B§ EVA PERON CASA 5                      RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR    2902425432
    4  11713    RUIZ MARIEL               9  32.83 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BUENOS AIRES N  1662                LOS ANTIGUOS           2963404209
    5  10949    MITOIRE NORMA VANINA      9  32.66 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3624225966
    6  12706    SANTANA GUTIERREZ KEVIN E 9  32.40 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARGENTINA 14                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2963412397
    7  11889    SEGUEL MARIA AYELEN       9  28.02 PERITO MORENO        ESTEBAN MORENO LOTE N  40 S/N            LOS ANTIGUOS           2974193612
    8  12704    VILLAVERDE MARINA DANIELA 9  27.43 PERITO MORENO        CONCEJAL MORTON 175                      LOS ANTIGUOS           1138502877
    9  12163    TORRES JESSICA JACQUELINE 9  26.99 PERITO MORENO        PJEMAPUCHE 279                           LAS HERAS              2975372039
   10  11648    SILVERO MARIA ANTONELLA   9  25.51 PERITO MORENO        CASA N  40 - B  40 VIVIENDAS             LAS HERAS              2976255145
   11  12331    TRUJILLO MARCELINO JESUS  9  17.84 PERITO MORENO        ADELA YATEL 1155                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660417
   12  3103     ESPRASANDIN EVELYN PAMELA 9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        CAPI. GUTTERO 398                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974528626
   13  11217    ALVAREZ DIEGO RICARDO     3  19.54 PERITO MORENO        BøLAS AMERICAS MZ 403 S 11               LAS HERAS              2975283294
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  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 66     SANCHEZ GISELA TATIANA    9  35.25 PERITO MORENO        ALFREDO GALIMENT 1384                    PUERTO DESEADO         2974317559
    2  8856     VALLEJOS RODRIGO MIGUEL   9  34.24 PERITO MORENO        MARIANO MORENO 585                       RIO GALLEGOS             15557191
    3  12319    BARRIONUEVO PATRICIA ADEL 9  33.03 PERITO MORENO        B§ EVA PERON CASA 5                      RIO TURBIO-J.DUFOUR    2902425432
    4  11713    RUIZ MARIEL               9  32.83 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BUENOS AIRES N  1662                LOS ANTIGUOS           2963404209
    5  10949    MITOIRE NORMA VANINA      9  32.66 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      3624225966
    6  12706    SANTANA GUTIERREZ KEVIN E 9  32.40 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARGENTINA 14                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2963412397
    7  11889    SEGUEL MARIA AYELEN       9  28.02 PERITO MORENO        ESTEBAN MORENO LOTE N  40 S/N            LOS ANTIGUOS           2974193612
    8  12704    VILLAVERDE MARINA DANIELA 9  27.43 PERITO MORENO        CONCEJAL MORTON 175                      LOS ANTIGUOS           1138502877
    9  12163    TORRES JESSICA JACQUELINE 9  26.99 PERITO MORENO        PJEMAPUCHE 279                           LAS HERAS              2975372039
   10  11648    SILVERO MARIA ANTONELLA   9  25.51 PERITO MORENO        CASA N  40 - B  40 VIVIENDAS             LAS HERAS              2976255145
   11  12331    TRUJILLO MARCELINO JESUS  9  17.84 PERITO MORENO        ADELA YATEL 1155                         GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966660417
   12  3103     ESPRASANDIN EVELYN PAMELA 9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        CAPI. GUTTERO 398                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974528626
   13  11217    ALVAREZ DIEGO RICARDO     3  19.54 PERITO MORENO        BøLAS AMERICAS MZ 403 S 11               LAS HERAS              2975283294

 ==========================================================
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  4774     TONI VALERIA CELIA        9  44.03 PERITO MORENO        CASIANO BUGARIN N  527                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2976242198
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    1  8453     BARRIA MANSILLA JOSE MAUR 9  41.49 PERITO MORENO        AVDA.PTE  PERON 115                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966636069
    2  8120     MENDEZ MARIELA DEL CARMEN 6  35.25 PERITO MORENO        2 DE ABRIL 87                            LAS HERAS              2974018889
    3  T 64     PONCE FLAVIA GRACIELA     5  39.00 PERITO MORENO        B  32 VIVIENDAS CASA N  23               LAS HERAS               156212560

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION TECNOLOGICA           ETEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  12400    SANTILLAN MARIANO ANGEL   9  37.31 PERITO MORENO        PJE ALLONGO 1919                         PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966416279
    2  T 42     SALVATIERRA HERNAN EMILIA 9  34.11 PERITO MORENO        CONDOR ANDINO M3 P7                      HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2963490226
    3  10506    BARRIONUEVO WALTER FERNAN 9  32.17 PERITO MORENO        BARRIO GUEMES MZA 217 S/29               LAS HERAS              2974035856
    4  10422    SOSA HECTOR NICOLAS       9  29.73 PERITO MORENO        LAGO BUENOS AIRES N  525                 LOS ANTIGUOS                    0
    5  T 3      LATORRE ROXANA MARILINA   9  24.10 PERITO MORENO        B§ LAS AMERICAS M 403 SOLAR 11         2 LAS HERAS               974705074
    6  11409    ROLDAN ELVIRA LUCIA       3  34.45 PERITO MORENO        B  SOLARES DEL SUD - CASA N  10          LAS HERAS              2975923767
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    1  10870    PEREYRA OSCAR NICOLAS     9  45.67 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA ESQ SANTA FE MONOBLOCK 1       RIO GALLEGOS           2966616937
    2  10495    TORINO PAOLA SOLEDAD      9  45.44 PERITO MORENO        QUINTA 717 PARCELA 03                    LAS HERAS              2975275482
    3  12131    MORALES CINTIA MICAELA    9  31.99 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHE 438                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2975256262
    4  11936    BARRIOS ANA MARIA BELEN   9  27.08 PERITO MORENO        PIONERO J GONZALEZ 559                   RIO GALLEGOS           3644660318
    5  3223     AQUINO CESAR ERNESTO      9  25.48 PERITO MORENO        EJIDO URBANO S/N                         HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN               0
    6  3143     HUBSCHER KAREN NOEMI      9   9.10 PERITO MORENO        LA PAZ 1030                              RIO GALLEGOS           1139440105
    7  3204     COLCHI VERONICA PAOLA     9   9.00 PERITO MORENO        RIO TURBIO S/N                           LAS HERAS              2974288019
    8  12584    ARANDA SABRINA RAQUEL     6   9.95 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN LOTE 64                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975360696
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    1  T 41     MORALES STELLA MARIS      9  51.38 PERITO MORENO        AV. GENERAL PERON  115                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966541534
    2  T 94     ERICHSEN ELIANA EMILIA    9  51.23 PERITO MORENO        AVENIDA 11 DE JULIO 715                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2974130669
    3  T 85     CESPEDES CARINA DE LOS A  9  50.84 PERITO MORENO        PJE SCALABRINI ORTIZ N  130 - B  400 VIV PICO TRUNCADO          2966335574
    4  T 56     CODAZZI MARINA VIRGINIA   9  48.87 PERITO MORENO        BELGRANO 1218                            PUERTO DESEADO         2974288263
    5  T 94     HERRERA LAILA GABRIELA    9  48.50 PERITO MORENO        LOS ¥IRES 502                            LOS ANTIGUOS           2966707999
    6  9914     SALDA¥A IVANA EDITH       9  48.01 PERITO MORENO        EL COIRON N  156                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2974190218
    7  8806     RUIZ SEBASTIAN            9  47.90 PERITO MORENO        AV TEHUELCHES S/N                        LOS ANTIGUOS             15335546
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    8  T 35     RUZ SANDRA ELIZABETH      9  47.78 PERITO MORENO        B MOSCONI CASA N  52                     PICO TRUNCADO          2975075058
    9  T 94     BENITEZ ESTEBAN RAUL      9  46.67 PERITO MORENO        TEHUELCHES N  586                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2974935012
   10  T 15     BEROIZA MIRTA MABEL       9  46.28 PERITO MORENO        JULIO ROCHA 1293                         RIO GALLEGOS           2962425888
   11  T 74     RASGIDO DANIEL ALEJANDRO  9  46.17 PERITO MORENO        JOSE FUCHS 1270 - B  26 DE JUNIO         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974573218
   12  5453     GASQUEZ MARCELO OSCAR     9  46.04 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO N 133 A                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2974092487
   13  T 90     GUEVARA SILVIA KARINA     9  45.65 PERITO MORENO        B SAN BENITO CALLE 30                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966706100
   14  T 17     BRAVO SILVINA EMILSE      9  45.53 PERITO MORENO        AVDA. TEHUELCHES N  596                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2963410138
   15  T 89     DE MARZO MARIA SOLEDAD    9  44.77 PERITO MORENO        SALDO¥O 160                              EL CALAFATE            2966632984
   16  T 17     LANDRIEL MARCOS O.        9  44.72 PERITO MORENO        VICTOR MENDEZ 831                        LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411251
   17  0039     LUQUE CIRILA CRISTINA     9  44.49 PERITO MORENO        B 100CN 12                               LOS ANTIGUOS           2974088724
   18  10174    SANTANA GUTIERREZ CARLOS  9  44.31 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARGENTINA N  14 -LOS ANTIGUOS  LOS ANTIGUOS           2976237618
   19  7963     DI PAOLO LUCIANA AYELEN   9  44.28 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 664                       LOS ANTIGUOS            154092838
   20  TAD 10   GARCES OSSES MARIELA J    9  44.23 PERITO MORENO        PERON 215                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES     156246470
   21  T 62     GARECA BEATRIZ ASUNCION   9  43.67 PERITO MORENO        SAN BENITO MZ25 PARC24                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966669418
   22  TAD 2    ARENA GUSTAVO ROLANDO     9  43.65 PERITO MORENO        AVDA REPUBLICA N 1316                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974279071
   23  T 71     TERAN CARMEN NOEMI        9  43.40 PERITO MORENO        LAVALLE 485                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966616351
   24  T 72     VILLANUEVA GLORIA BEATRIZ 9  43.33 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA 440                            BAJO CARACOLES         2974588586
   25  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 9  43.22 PERITO MORENO        HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
   26  T 64     PONCE FLAVIA GRACIELA     9  43.11 PERITO MORENO        B  32 VIVIENDAS CASA N  23               LAS HERAS               156212560
   27  7703     CASTILLO VIVIANA BEATRIZ  9  43.00 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 841                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2963411560
   28  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    9  42.76 PERITO MORENO        ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966572983
   29  T 2      SARRUFF NANCY CAROLINE    9  42.76 PERITO MORENO        SAN LUIS 104                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15340057
   30  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     9  42.62 PERITO MORENO        DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
   31  T 17     VIACAVA SILVANA EDITH     9  42.61 PERITO MORENO        CONCEJAL MORTON 175                      LOS ANTIGUOS           2974949035
   32  T 81     RAMIREZ MABEL MARIA LILIA 9  42.54 PERITO MORENO        JUNCAL 1129                              RIO GALLEGOS               436836
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   33  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   9  42.53 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
   34  T 23     ARNEDO ANGELA BEATRIZ     9  42.36 PERITO MORENO        B  NUEVOS POBLADORES PJE DUARTE 244      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974227391
   35  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 9  42.35 PERITO MORENO        ALAMEDA 336                              LOS ANTIGUOS           2976232014
   36  T 39     LEGAL SANDRA MARCELA      9  42.32 PERITO MORENO        FRANCISCO FERRADA 1605                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966577203
   37  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 9  42.20 PERITO MORENO        B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
   38  215      LOPEZ RICARDO NICOLAS     9  42.08 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA 440                            BAJO CARACOLES           15572968
   39  5419     GUEVARA MARCELA DEL VALLE 9  42.08 PERITO MORENO        B GUEMES 1632                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974320606
   40  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  9  42.00 PERITO MORENO        RICARDO RICKEMBEAG 559                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975407380
   41  7913     GOMEZ BLANCA ESTELA       9  41.98 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1442                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974283446
   42  T 3      LATORRE ROXANA MARILINA   9  41.76 PERITO MORENO        B§ LAS AMERICAS M 403 SOLAR 11         2 LAS HERAS               974705074
   43  T 40     HERRERA EDUARDO ADRIAN    9  41.35 PERITO MORENO        ANGELES DE URDIN N  307                  PICO TRUNCADO             4994023
   44  7907     OLMEDO ALBORNOZ OMAR FACU 9  41.17 PERITO MORENO        ESTEBAN MORENO S/N                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2974886042
   45  T 56     VALENCIANO JULIETA N      9  40.45 PERITO MORENO        PORTELA 1250                             PUERTO DESEADO          154262969
   46  0384     MEDINA FABIAN GUSTAVO     9  39.95 PERITO MORENO        RENE FAVALORO 98                         C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974263562
   47  7742     NAVARTA JOSE LUIS         9  39.89 PERITO MORENO        PJE SENASDOR MOLINA 635                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2975019720
   48  T 82     OLIVIERI CLAUDIA MARCELA  9  39.71 PERITO MORENO        VENEZUELA 531 B MIRADOR                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974303302
   49  8217     TORRES MONICA SOLEDAD     9  39.50 PERITO MORENO        AVELLANEDA 190 DPTO 1                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966214562
   50  7807     SALVATIERRA YOLANDA GABRI 9  39.24 PERITO MORENO        2 DE ABRIL 566                           LOS ANTIGUOS             15498817
   51  8260     ESPINDOLA ALFREDO EMANUEL 9  39.22 PERITO MORENO        CALLE LAS MARAS CASA 4                   HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2644704198
   52  T 89     VENTURA MARIA GABRIELA    9  39.16 PERITO MORENO        LETICIA SERANTES DE ZUPIC 93             EL CALAFATE            3874181241
   53  T 53     SILGUEIRA CARMEN BEATRIZ  9  39.13 PERITO MORENO        B LAS AMERICAS MZ 430 S 22               LAS HERAS              2975090973
   54  T 88     COMAN MIRTA ROSANA        9  39.01 PERITO MORENO        PTE PERON 1475                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154729941
   55  9599     NAVARTA FRANCO JORGE      9  38.70 PERITO MORENO        EL COIRON 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS               491184
   56  9204     HORMACHEA ARIEL FEDERICO  9  38.70 PERITO MORENO        PRIMEROS POBLADORES 74                   LOS ANTIGUOS            154192567
   57  T 29     LUJEA ALEJANDRA           9  38.66 PERITO MORENO        RIO PARANA 204                           C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974628930
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   58  TAD 5    ARGUMOZA VANESA ALEJANDRA 9  38.63 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN Y KM 200 Nø559         PICO TRUNCADO          2644898715
   59  T 64     PALMAS RAMON PAULINO      9  38.59 PERITO MORENO        LAS ORQUIDEAS  2056                      LAS HERAS                       0
   60  T 53     HERRERA MIRIAM ZULEMA     9  38.52 PERITO MORENO        B GUEMES MZA 188 CASA6                   LAS HERAS                 4133472
   61  T 88     GAUNA KARINA LAURA        9  38.50 PERITO MORENO        FRANCIA 1745                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974010319
   62  T 45     GONZALEZ CRISTIAN MAURO   9  38.40 PERITO MORENO        FRUCTUOSO RIVERA 1253                    PICO TRUNCADO          2974575338
   63  T 53     NAVARRO VALERIA SOLEDAD   9  38.14 PERITO MORENO        RIO TURBIO 561                           LAS HERAS               154740403
   64  8517     ARREYGADA LUCIANA MARIA D 9  38.10 PERITO MORENO        EL COIR N 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS           3445491364
   65  T 42     UNGAR MARIA FLORENCIA     9  37.91 PERITO MORENO        LOS HUILLINES S/N                        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN      2963490309
   66  8420     VILLEGAS PEDRO DANIEL     9  37.88 PERITO MORENO        PEDRO MIMICA 254                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2966633048
   67  8751     GALVAN HECTOR SEBASTIAN   9  37.23 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY 366                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2972401093
   68  T 3      ARANDA CRISTIAN DAVID     9  37.18 PERITO MORENO        MNZANA 384 SOLAR 29                      LAS HERAS              2974948025
   69  9586     LOPEZ CLAUDIO JAVIER      9  36.57 PERITO MORENO        CALAFATE 160                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2974006658
   70  T 77     SARAVIA MARIO ALEJANDRO   9  34.99 PERITO MORENO        B  LAS AMERICAS MZA 404 SOLAR 5          LAS HERAS              2974004340
   71  11249    DIAZ MARIA ROSA           9  34.65 PERITO MORENO        ESTRADA 400                              LAS HERAS              1144161597
   72  11089    LUQUE ALEJANDRA CYNTIA EM 9  34.45 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARG 14                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2975090807
   73  T 84     QUIPILDOR ALEXIS DANIEL   9  34.44 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES - MZA 192 - SOLAR 8            LAS HERAS              3834252727
   74  T 84     ALVAREZ GAITAN YOLANDA BE 9  34.35 PERITO MORENO        PJE CHALTEN 1136                         LAS HERAS              2976213050
   75  T 53     SALVANI MIGUELA MARIA DE  9  34.19 PERITO MORENO        B  MALVINAS MZA 259 SOLAR 6              LAS HERAS              2975050480
   76  T 64     SILVA VICENTA             9  34.10 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 218- 519                   LAS HERAS              2974296066
   77  T 11     ACEVEDO OJEDA CLAUDIA DEL 9  34.02 PERITO MORENO        CALLE 33 Y 32                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966672853
   78  9678     CORDOBA MARIA FERNANDA    9  33.73 PERITO MORENO        JULIO MARTINEZ 1855                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966474867
   79  T 64     QUILPIDOR FERNANDO ELIO   9  33.67 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN 1190                          LAS HERAS              2974399398
   80  T 77     GALDAMES CAROLINA VANESA  9  33.42 PERITO MORENO        COLOMBIA MZ 412                          LAS HERAS              2604303381
   81  T 3      CRUZ MARGARITA BEATRIZ    9  33.40 PERITO MORENO        B  G EMES MZA 2289 SOLAR 14              LAS HERAS              2975298987
   82  T 14     TOLEDO GABRIELA KARINA    9  33.22 PERITO MORENO        SOLUPE 1607                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974928406
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   83  11556    QUI¥ONEZ SILVIA DEL VALLE 9  32.99 PERITO MORENO        MADAME CURIE N  2449 - B  EVITA          RIO GALLEGOS           3855865777
   84  T 77     PASTOR JUAREZ YNES DEL VA 9  32.96 PERITO MORENO        B MALVINAS MZ254 SOLAR38                 LAS HERAS              2974763484
   85  11135    REINOSO SUSANA CAROLINA   9  32.66 PERITO MORENO        LAS HERAS N  561 - 2  "A" - EDIFICIO 3   RIO GALLEGOS           2966324955
   86  T 74     GAYET FERNANDA SABRINA    9  31.74 PERITO MORENO        PJE COLIHUE                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974716256
   87  9694     VILLAGRA NELIDA CAROLINA  9  30.52 PERITO MORENO        PJE FATIMA MB 40 B 4OO DPTOS             RIO GALLEGOS           2966722893
   88  T 84     CRUZ NELIDA TERESA        9  29.99 PERITO MORENO        MZA 2289 - SOLAR 14 - B  GUEMES          LAS HERAS              2975064385
   89  10937    FERMANELLI ARIELA ANAHI   9  29.42 PERITO MORENO        CAROL ENGLISH N  1478                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975003395
   90  10136    VRDOLJAK SONIA ELISABET   9  29.35 PERITO MORENO        CASTELLI 243                             C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975177814
   91  11097    HERRERA DANIELA DEL ROSAR 9  27.55 PERITO MORENO        NORY FUEYO N 2616                        PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414016
   92  9960     CARRIZO PATRICIA NANCY    9  24.67 PERITO MORENO        B MIRADOR 595                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975025557
   93  11000    CORZO SOFIA DEL ROSARIO   9  24.05 PERITO MORENO        GDOR GREGORES 313                        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974257032
   94  11452    SAAVEDRA MARIA SOLEDAD    9  21.99 PERITO MORENO        CERRO DOS HERMANAS 545 DTO B             RIO GALLEGOS           2966241054
   95  11322    BRITO MARCELA ALEJANDRA   9  22.66 PERITO MORENO        AZCUENAGA 115 A SOLAR 11                 LAS HERAS              2974921291
   96  T 84     GUEVARA CRISTINA ALEJANDR 9  19.46 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN N  147                 LAS HERAS              2974784534
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    1  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  8  41.00 PERITO MORENO        RICARDO RICKEMBEAG 559                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975407380
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    2  8751     GALVAN HECTOR SEBASTIAN   5  34.64 PERITO MORENO        FITZ ROY 366                             LOS ANTIGUOS           2972401093
    3  11409    ROLDAN ELVIRA LUCIA       3  37.45 PERITO MORENO        B  SOLARES DEL SUD - CASA N  10          LAS HERAS              2975923767
    4  5255     GIERL GUSTAVO ERNESTO     3  32.12 PERITO MORENO        PERON 215                                GOBERNADOR GREGORES    2966272060
    5  11776    DIAZ IVANA NOELIA         3  24.03 PERITO MORENO        AV. TEHUELCHE N  506 DPTO A              LOS ANTIGUOS           3804804755
    6  11791    SALIVAR OSCAR NICANOR     3  18.59 PERITO MORENO        AV. 11 DE JULIO N  403                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975450229
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    1  12880    RAMIREZ MARISA SILVANA    6  17.13 PERITO MORENO        RAMOS MEJIAS 1295                        LAS HERAS              2974355683
    2  12584    ARANDA SABRINA RAQUEL     6   9.95 PERITO MORENO        SAN MARTIN LOTE 64                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975360696
    3  T 94     ERICHSEN ELIANA EMILIA    5  44.88 PERITO MORENO        AVENIDA 11 DE JULIO 715                  LOS ANTIGUOS           2974130669
    4  T 56     CODAZZI MARINA VIRGINIA   5  44.22 PERITO MORENO        BELGRANO 1218                            PUERTO DESEADO         2974288263
    5  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 5  39.60 PERITO MORENO        ALAMEDA 336                              LOS ANTIGUOS           2976232014
    6  7963     DI PAOLO LUCIANA AYELEN   5  39.53 PERITO MORENO        AV 11 DE JULIO 664                       LOS ANTIGUOS            154092838
    7  T 69     LEVIPICHUN MARCELA HORTEN 5  38.45 PERITO MORENO        B  CEFERINO NAMUNCURA ESPA A 1025        C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4830119
    8  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  5  38.00 PERITO MORENO        RICARDO RICKEMBEAG 559                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975407380
    9  7913     GOMEZ BLANCA ESTELA       5  37.03 PERITO MORENO        PERITO MORENO 1442                       C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974283446
   10  T 23     ARNEDO ANGELA BEATRIZ     5  36.31 PERITO MORENO        B  NUEVOS POBLADORES PJE DUARTE 244      C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974227391
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  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   11  T 94     HERRERA LAILA GABRIELA    5  36.20 PERITO MORENO        LOS ¥IRES 502                            LOS ANTIGUOS           2966707999
   12  5419     GUEVARA MARCELA DEL VALLE 5  36.08 PERITO MORENO        B GUEMES 1632                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974320606
   13  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   5  36.03 PERITO MORENO        B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
   14  TAD 2    ARENA GUSTAVO ROLANDO     5  35.35 PERITO MORENO        AVDA REPUBLICA N 1316                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2974279071
   15  215      LOPEZ RICARDO NICOLAS     5  35.08 PERITO MORENO        RIVADAVIA 440                            BAJO CARACOLES           15572968
   16  7807     SALVATIERRA YOLANDA GABRI 5  34.89 PERITO MORENO        2 DE ABRIL 566                           LOS ANTIGUOS             15498817
   17  T 45     GONZALEZ CRISTIAN MAURO   5  34.60 PERITO MORENO        FRUCTUOSO RIVERA 1253                    PICO TRUNCADO          2974575338
   18  T 4      VERA ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ    5  34.56 PERITO MORENO        GUEMEZ 1554                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966581154
   19  TAD 5    ARGUMOZA VANESA ALEJANDRA 5  33.73 PERITO MORENO        HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN Y KM 200 Nø559         PICO TRUNCADO          2644898715
   20  7907     OLMEDO ALBORNOZ OMAR FACU 5  33.32 PERITO MORENO        ESTEBAN MORENO S/N                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2974886042
   21  8517     ARREYGADA LUCIANA MARIA D 5  33.10 PERITO MORENO        EL COIR N 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS           3445491364
   22  11089    LUQUE ALEJANDRA CYNTIA EM 5  32.70 PERITO MORENO        PATAGONIA ARG 14                         LOS ANTIGUOS           2975090807
   23  T 3      ARANDA CRISTIAN DAVID     5  31.43 PERITO MORENO        MNZANA 384 SOLAR 29                      LAS HERAS              2974948025
   24  9678     CORDOBA MARIA FERNANDA    5  30.43 PERITO MORENO        JULIO MARTINEZ 1855                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966474867
   25  10614    DIAZ NANCY BEATRIZ        5  28.53 PERITO MORENO        PIEDRA BUENA 936 DPTO 2                  PUERTO DESEADO         2974142489
   26  10937    FERMANELLI ARIELA ANAHI   5  26.82 PERITO MORENO        CAROL ENGLISH N  1478                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975003395
   27  10981    PATAGUA SILVINA MARIA CEL 5  25.96 PERITO MORENO        PIEDRA BUENA 147                         LAS HERAS              3885878462
   28  11249    DIAZ MARIA ROSA           5  25.40 PERITO MORENO        ESTRADA 400                              LAS HERAS              1144161597
   29  12301    CORIA ORLY JUDITH         5  22.65 PERITO MORENO        AVDA. 11 DE JULIO 149                    LOS ANTIGUOS           3846446959
   30  T 84     ALVAREZ GAITAN YOLANDA BE 5  19.10 PERITO MORENO        PJE CHALTEN 1136                         LAS HERAS              2976213050





                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                            


